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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2020/6/1 Mon 79,417 25,840 105,257 
2020/6/2 Tue 77,390 25,686 103,076 
2020/6/3 Wed 80,024 27,802 107,826 
2020/6/4 Thu 84,119 27,598 111,717 
2020/6/5 Fri 118,257 43,257 161,514 
2020/6/6 Sat 120,862 36,074 156,936 
2020/6/7 Sun 108,140 29,445 137,585 
2020/6/8 Mon 85,104 26,657 111,761 
2020/6/9 Tue 81,194 26,865 108,059 
2020/6/10 Wed 84,633 28,450 113,083 
2020/6/11 Thu 88,087 29,914 118,001 
2020/6/12 Fri 110,067 33,681 143,748 
2020/6/13 Sat 116,352 36,664 153,016 
2020/6/14 Sun 105,292 29,837 135,129 
2020/6/15 Mon 89,179 28,950 118,129 
2020/6/16 Tue 89,424 29,306 118,730 
2020/6/17 Wed 83,522 28,057 111,579 
2020/6/18 Thu 86,047 28,168 114,215 
2020/6/19 Fri 112,112 34,886 146,998 
2020/6/20 Sat 107,438 32,025 139,463 
2020/6/21 Sun 92,765 27,601 120,366 
2020/6/22 Mon 87,554 28,345 115,899 
2020/6/23 Tue 90,103 29,092 119,195 
2020/6/24 Wed 117,353 34,440 151,793 
2020/6/25 Thu 106,023 31,083 137,106 
2020/6/26 Fri 119,312 39,512 158,824 
2020/6/27 Sat 117,175 35,336 152,511 
2020/6/28 Sun 102,589 27,869 130,458 
2020/6/29 Mon 92,692 29,436 122,128 
2020/6/30 Tue 89,646 28,350 117,996 

2,921,872 920,226 3,842,098 

97,396 30,674 128,070 
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